
Mineralvann
Coca Cola 33 cl.	
		
Coca Cola Zero 33 cl.
		
Fanta 33 cl. 	
		
Sprite 33 cl.	
		
Bon Aqua 33 cl.	
		
Eplemost Fra Telemark 	

Pink Grapefruit Lemonade

55,-

55,-

55,-

55,-

55,-

55,-

55,-

Kaffe & Te
Kaffe
				  
Te
				  
Americano	
		
Espresso
			 
Dobbel Espresso
		
Cappucino
			 
Dobbel Cappuino
		
Kaffe Latte
			 
Dobbel Kaffe Latte
		
Kaffe Mocca	
	
Kakao	

35,-

35,-

48,-

35,-

45,-

48,-

58,-

48,-

48,-

48,-

45,-

Drikkemeny
 



Pre Dinner
Garden Tonic 
Lime, Rosemary, Cucumber, Tonic Water 

Cute Cumber 
Cucumber, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Lemon Soda

Ginger Shirley 
Ginger Beer, Soda, Grenadine

Nopaloma 
Lime Juice, Agave Syrup, Grapefruit Lemonade, Saltrim

Sour’s 
Rose Royce 
Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Apple Juice, Rosewater, Eggwhite

Ginger-Licious
Lime, Ginger Syrup, Sprite

No-Jito
Lime, Mint, Sugar and sprite

Mocktails 
 Kr. 89,-



Fruity`s
Pure Passion 
Lime Juice, Passionfruit, Orange Juice, Simple Syrup, Eggwhite

Cuddles on the beach 
Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Feel the beat
Strawberries, Chili, Lime, Simple Syrup, Schweppes Russian

Its about Thyme 
Fresh orange, Redwine Syrup, thyme, grapefruit Lemonade

After Dinner
Virgin Colada
Pineapple, Cream, Coconut Syrup

Milky Way
Caramel syrup, Chocolate Syrup, Milk, Nutella Rim, Cream Top

The Asian One
Greentea Syrup, Apple Juice, cream

Mocktails 
 Kr. 89,-


